Agenda Item Number

Date March 25, 2019

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

NE	W APPLICATION(S)		
1.	SHAGS	216	COURT AVE
<del>.</del>	STATION ON INGERSOL	<u>3124</u>	- INGERSOLL AVE:

FORM APPROVED; Douglas P. Philiph Assistant City Attorney

Moved by

to adopt.

COUNCILACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	CERTIFICATE	
COWNIE				1		
BOESEN					I DIANE DAUUL City Claub of sold City housing out for that of a	
COLEMAN GATTO				I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the		
			above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.			
GRAY						
MANDELBAUM						
WESTERGAARD						
TOTAL				IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed		
MOTION CARRIED		APPROVED	my seal the day and year first above written.			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				Mayor	City Clerk	